Pacific Northwest Conference of the United Church of Christ
Stewardship Committee 2021-22

Rev. Kendall Baker, Admiral UCC, kendall.clark.baker@gmail.com

Martha Baldwin, Kirkland Congregational Church, UCC, mahtha@hotmail.com

Rev. Leah Atkinson Bilinski, Fauntleroy Church, UCC, leah@fauntleroyucc.org

Rev. Jim CastroLang, First Congregational Church, Colville, jcastrolang@gmail.com

Ed Coleman, colemaned@comcast.net

Sarah Finney, sfinns@comcast.net

Roselyn Gatoloai, Ala I Le Ola Church #5, rgatoloai@gmail.com

Janathan Kesler, First Congregational Chruch, Bellevue, jgkisok@gmail.com

Diana Kutas, Spirit of Peace UCC, dkkutas@hotmail.com
ex officio

Rev. Tara Leininger, Metaline Falls UCC, mfcucc1911@yahoo.com
ex officio

Tom Miller, New Pilgrims Community, temiller4@aol.com

Rev. Ron Patterson, Fox Island UCC, roncharnley@gmail.com

Staff

Courtney Stange-Tregear, courtney@pncucc.org

Andy Warren, accounting@pncucc.org
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